
PROJECT: Collin County - CR 317 (Orr Rd) from Stacy Rd to NTMWD Driveway DATE: 3/10/2022

TO: Collin County ATTN:        Corey Lawson

Mark 

Hines/RichardAr

vizu

2300 Bloomdale Rd

McKinney, TX 75071

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:

Cost Total $0.00

-$         

-$         

Contract Time will be increased by:    38  Days

Signature - Contractor Signature - Owner

Name - Contractor Date Name - Owner Date

E.  Adjusted Contract Amount

Qasim Rasul    March 10, 2022

Proposed Change Request 02

A.  Original Contract Amount

B.  Net Changes by Previous Change Orders

C.  Contract Price Prior to this Change

D.  Increase/(Decrease) Per this Change Request

HQS Construction, LLC 
P.O. Box 250771 
Plano, TX 75025 

tel      972 208 2349 
fax     972 208 2549 
www.hqsconstruction.com 

Request to exend the project completion date by thirty-eight (38) days due to weather and holidays.

Original completion date: 1/21/2022. 
New completion date: 3/4/2022


